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Project Summary

Project Summary: CoB - Azalea Drive and Rosemont Avenue (Reimbursement)

Narrative Description of Project:
Jetted (1) crossline pipe and 150 L.F. of outfall pipe.

2013-543 / CoB - Azalea Drive/Rosemont Avenue Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.5
AW / Administrative Work 1.0
OFPJ / Outfall Pipe - Jetted 6.0
2013-543 / CoB - Azalea Drive/Rosemont Avenue 75
Sub Total
Grand Total 75
Before

Labor Equipment
Cost Cost
$10.45 $0.00
$40.23 $0.00
$136.80 $66.48
$187.48 $66.48
$187.48 $66.48

During

Material
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$81.00
$81.00

$81.00

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Aug-12

Indirect
Labor

$6.62
$33.96
$86.04
$126.62

$126.62

After

Total Cost

$17.06
$74.19
$370.32
$461.57

$461.57



-
=

Overall

Jetted (1) crossline
pipe and 150 LF of
outfall pipe.

Project: CoB -
Azalea Drive and
Rosemont Avenue
(Reimbursement)

Activity: Vacuum
Truck

Project #:
2013-543

Township: City
of Beaufort

Completed:
August 2012
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