

Project Summary

Project Summary: CoB - Azalea Drive and Rosemont Avenue (Reimbursement)

<b>Narrative Description of Project:</b> Jetted (1) crossline pipe and 150 L.F. of outfall pipe.					Completion: Aug-12			
2013-543 / CoB - Azalea Drive/Rosemont Avenue	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost	
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$17.06	
AW / Administrative Work	1.0	\$40.23	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$33.96	\$74.19	
OFPJ / Outfall Pipe - Jetted	6.0	\$136.80	\$66.48	\$81.00	\$0.00	\$86.04	\$370.32	
2013-543 / CoB - Azalea Drive/Rosemont Avenue Sub Total	7.5	\$187.48	\$66.48	\$81.00	\$0.00	\$126.62	\$461.57	
Grand Total	7.5	\$187.48	\$66.48	\$81.00	\$0.00	\$126.62	\$461.57	

Before



During



After





0 20 40 80 120 160

1 inch = 78 feet

Date Print: 9/12/12 File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Azalea&Rosemont Ave 13-543